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2275516 ANA LUIZA DA SILVA BAPTISTA 05/02/1996 5 SIM NÃO 2 21 23 1 

2275496 CAMILA LEONARDO 12/08/1983 5 NÃO NÃO  0 21 21 2 

2277299 TAIANE ALMEIDA DE SOUSA 29/06/1989 5 SIM NÃO  0 21 21 3 

2275161 LARISSA MONTEIRO RODRIGUES 13/07/1997 5 NÃO NÃO 4 15 19 4 

2276919 CRISTINA LIBORIO DE MORAES E SILVA 14/06/1980 5 NÃO NÃO 2 17 19 5 

2276527 CLAUDIA MÁRCIA PINHEIRO LEAL FIGUEIREDO 25/04/1975 5 NÃO NÃO  6 10 16 6 

2278979 ADRIANA TAVARES RODRIGUES MARTINS 22/08/1976 5 SIM NÃO  4 10 14 7 

2278841 ANDRESSA DA SILVA LOPES DE ANDRADE 21/04/1993 5 NÃO NÃO 0 13 13 8 

2275951 BÁRBARA 04/04/1975 5 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 9 

2275298 FABIANE CERQUEIRA DA SILVA 17/05/1980 5 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 10 

2279169 MARIANA INGRID CHAVES MOURA GUIMARÃES 03/05/1996 5 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 11 

2277232 JESSICA SOARES DOS SANTOS 31/10/1994 5 NÃO NÃO 2 6 8 12 

2278600 PEDRO HENRIQUE CORDEIRO SOARES 20/08/2002 5 NÃO NÃO  2 6 8 13 

2275376 RENATA DE OLIVEIRA SILVERIO 11/07/1974 5 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 14 

2275021 ELAINE SILBERNAGEL DE SOUZA 08/05/1976 5 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 15 

2279382 ANA PAULA RAMOS DE SOUZA BARROS 09/11/1981 5 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 16 

2275886 KATY DA SILVA DOROTEU 16/08/1984 5 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 17 

2276699 FELIPE TEIXEIRA 09/09/1994 5 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 18 

2276149 MARCELLA FERNANDES NUNES 15/06/1998 5 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 19 



2279293 ROSILÉIA APARECIDA SILVA 18/08/1989 5 NÃO NÃO 2 5 7 20 

2275897 JOYCE BARBOSA VENTURA DOMINGUES 26/09/1997 5 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 21 

2275842 RITA DE CASSIA GOMES DA CRUZ 09/06/1968 5 NÃO NÃO  2 4 6 22 

2278583 MARIA CRISTINA DOS REIS TRINDADE 25/05/1966 5 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 23 

2278852 TANIA DA COSTA PACHECO 24/07/1969 5 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 24 

2279600 ANDRÉA CARLOS OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 06/11/1969 5 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 25 

2276036 TATIANY DO NASCIMENTO MURITIBA 18/12/1980 5 SIM NÃO  0 6 6 26 

2277841 WANESSA SANTOS NUNES DA SILVA 03/11/1981 5 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 27 

2276401 PAULLA CARDOSO VIDAL 20/01/1986 5 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 28 

2275907 JÉSSICA PINHEIRO DA CUNHA 18/08/1986 5 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 29 

2278178 LYANNA OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO 07/03/1988 5 SIM NÃO  0 6 6 30 

2277698 RAQUEL CRISTINA BARBOSA DA SILVA 29/05/1992 5 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 31 

2277594 RODRIGO MARTINS ENES 13/09/1993 5 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 32 

2278313 JULIA DE ANDRADE OLIVEIRA 24/04/1997 5 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 33 

2279389 RONALDO BOENTE FERREIRA 24/06/1998 5 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 34 

2279322 AMANDA CRISTINY ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 18/10/1998 5 SIM NÃO  0 6 6 35 

2275019 GABRIEL FERREIRA DA SILVA 03/02/2000 5 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 36 

2278738 RICARDO DE JESUS MATTOS RAMOS 11/12/2000 5 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 37 

2276713 CAROLINE DA SILVA DIAS 11/05/2002 5 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 38 

2278565 MARIA FERNANDA CORDEIRO DE SOUSA 08/01/2004 5 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 39 

2276248 SARA VITÓRIA PIRES MARTINS DA COSTA 13/06/2004 5 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 40 

2277627 JAQUELINE SOARES RUFINO 26/10/2004 5 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 41 

2278894 PAULO ROBERTO BORGES BRASILIANO 20/04/1962 5 SIM NÃO  0 5 5 42 

2276849 RITA DE CASSIA VARGES NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA 28/05/1973 5 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 43 

2279541 CRISTIANE CORTES LIMA PEREIRA 03/02/1976 5 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 44 

2279400 RENATA MOURA DE ASSIS MELO 09/12/1978 5 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 45 

2278952 SOLANGE SANT ANNA GOMES 27/06/1981 5 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 46 



2275548 ANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA 19/12/1981 5 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 47 

2275908 LUANA VALENTIM DE FREITAS 25/05/1982 5 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 48 

2279556 LOUISE DE GODOY CATÃO VIDAL 29/05/1982 5 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 49 

2277892 RENATA RABELLO BUENO 10/06/1985 5 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 50 

2276026 MATHEUS LIMA E SILVA 16/06/1998 5 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 51 

2276296 HELOÍSA GOMES DA CRUZ 30/07/2003 5 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 52 

2278450 FABIANA DOS SANTOS DE MELLO FERREIRA 25/06/1981 5 SIM NÃO 2 2 4 53 

2278882 ALESSANDRA MACHADO DA SILVA FRANCISCO 19/03/1979 5 NÃO NÃO  0 4 4 54 

2277694 LIDIANE BATISTA DA SILVA 15/01/1989 5 SIM NÃO  0 4 4 55 

2277803 AMANDA FIGUEIREDO DE BRITO 08/02/1993 5 NÃO NÃO  0 4 4 56 

2278249 MARIA RITA MORAES SANTOS 17/01/1962 5 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 57 

2278542 PATRICIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 26/02/1979 5 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 58 

2278431 PRISCILA FERREIRA DE FREITAS 08/05/1980 5 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 59 

2277921 CINTIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 25/03/1985 5 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 60 

2275701 TAIANA DA COSTA SALVADO DE OLIVEIRA 29/05/1988 5 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 61 

2278076 KAROLINE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 29/05/1993 5 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 62 

2277513 AMANDA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS JUSTINO 14/02/1995 5 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 63 

2276427 JESSICA AZEVEDO DA SILVA 01/06/1995 5 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 64 

2278566 ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA BARROSO 29/12/1998 5 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 65 

2277511 DEBORAH TAVARES BARREIRA 28/01/1999 5 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 66 

2275394 MARIANA FERREIRA ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA 03/02/1999 5 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 67 

2275700 GEOVANA CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 11/08/1999 5 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 68 

2275119 SABRINA BEATRIZ NOGUEIRA DE PAIVA 30/03/2000 5 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 69 

2278548 LUAN GONÇALVES 17/04/2001 5 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 70 

2276018 JÚLIA LUZIA DO CARMO PEREIRA 23/09/2001 5 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 71 

2276124 RAIANE SOUZA DA SILVA 10/11/2002 5 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 72 

2278217 MARIANA FREITAS ESMERALDO 14/04/2003 5 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 73 



2275550 ANA BEATRIZ BARRETO DE SOUZA 04/06/2003 5 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 74 

2278697 LETÍCIA DA SILVA PEREIRA 31/10/2004 5 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 75 

2278918 AGATHA LEANDRO SILVA 01/09/2005 5 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 76 

2278316 LARISSA BARBOSA LUIZ DA SILVA 20/04/2006 5 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 77 

2277702 MATEUS DE CAIRES 10/12/1981 5 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 78 

2276656 VIVIANE ROSA GUIMARÃES DE FIGUEIREDO 24/08/1990 5 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 79 

2278617 PRISCILLA MOITINHO DA SILVA 04/10/1993 5 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 80 

2279416 JOÃO HENRIQUE BAENA MONTEIRO 12/09/1999 5 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 81 

2277578 ANA LUCIA SOUZA DE FIGUEIREDO OLIVEIRA 25/09/1973 5 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 82 

2276671 ALEX FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 28/12/1974 5 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 83 

2279590 LAUDELINA SANTOS GOMES 22/09/1981 5 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 84 

2279415 ANDREIA MONTEIRO CLAUDINO 09/09/1991 5 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 85 

2279040 MARCIA PIRES DE ASSIS 23/07/1962 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 86 

2278853 SILMARA ALVES DA SILVA PEREIRA 10/03/1965 5 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 87 

2278572 ROBSON DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 30/06/1968 5 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 88 

2275343 JANE AFONSO BRITO DE ALCANTARA 30/05/1969 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 89 

2276952 VALÉRIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS BASTOS 07/08/1969 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 90 

2276377 MÁRCIA CRISTINA SILVARES DE MORAIS 26/06/1971 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 91 

2279276 LUCIANA GOMES ALVES DE MORAIS 11/07/1974 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 92 

2278947 ANA PAULA CORREA LOURENÇO MOREIRA 21/11/1975 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 93 

2277036 RICARDO RIBERO DA SILVA 30/09/1978 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 94 

2277783 FLAVIA ALVES DA SILVA 10/10/1979 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 95 

2275521 MONIZE MARIANNO DE MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS 18/09/1981 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 96 

2276521 FABIANE EMILIANA MARTINS SIQUEIRA 18/02/1982 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 97 

2275344 JULIANA PAULO DUARTE GOMES 19/05/1986 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 98 

2276451 ROCHESTER MARINS BRANDÃO JUNIOR 13/07/1986 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 99 

2275634 VANESSA NUNES DE LIMA PEREIRA 10/02/1987 5 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 100 



2276009 JULIANA SIMONE DA SILVA LIMA ALVES 17/11/1987 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 101 

2276910 DAIANA MARTINS DA COSTA DA SILVA 16/06/1988 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 102 

2276129 DANIEL LUCAS RIBEIRO CRUZ 07/09/1989 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 103 

2278741 CARLOS ROBERTO CORDEIRO JUNIOR 25/03/1990 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 104 

2276939 THAIS THIARA LEITAO 25/10/1990 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 105 

2275747 ANDREY OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 24/11/1991 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 106 

2277257 CAMILA PEREIRA ROLIM 15/06/1992 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 107 

2278320 ENDIMAIA SOARES JESUS DOS SANTOS 09/08/1992 5 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 108 

2279325 JULIANE ALEXANDRE PIO DOS SANTOS 01/11/1992 5 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 109 

2278598 YSA MEDEIROS PEREIRA 09/11/1992 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 110 

2278552 ISABELLE PEREIRA FELICIANO 04/12/1997 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 111 

2277972 ANA BEATRIZ AGUADO BARBOSA 17/08/2000 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 112 

2276619 JOÃO MATHEUS ARAUJO FARIAS 25/12/2000 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 113 

2275513 DIEGO MACHADO DA SILVA 14/02/2001 5 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 114 

2275900 VICTÓRIA AVELINO DE LIMA TIRAPELLI 03/12/2003 5 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 115 
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2275516 ANA LUIZA DA SILVA BAPTISTA 05/02/1996 5 SIM NÃO 2 21 23 1 

2277299 TAIANE ALMEIDA DE SOUSA 29/06/1989 5 SIM NÃO  0 21 21 2 

2278979 ADRIANA TAVARES RODRIGUES MARTINS 22/08/1976 5 SIM NÃO  4 10 14 3 

2275298 FABIANE CERQUEIRA DA SILVA 17/05/1980 5 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 4 

2276699 FELIPE TEIXEIRA 09/09/1994 5 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 5 

2276036 TATIANY DO NASCIMENTO MURITIBA 18/12/1980 5 SIM NÃO  0 6 6 6 



2278178 LYANNA OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO 07/03/1988 5 SIM NÃO  0 6 6 7 

2277698 RAQUEL CRISTINA BARBOSA DA SILVA 29/05/1992 5 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 8 

2279322 AMANDA CRISTINY ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS 18/10/1998 5 SIM NÃO  0 6 6 9 

2276713 CAROLINE DA SILVA DIAS 11/05/2002 5 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 10 

2278894 PAULO ROBERTO BORGES BRASILIANO 20/04/1962 5 SIM NÃO  0 5 5 11 

2278450 FABIANA DOS SANTOS DE MELLO FERREIRA 25/06/1981 5 SIM NÃO 2 2 4 12 

2277694 LIDIANE BATISTA DA SILVA 15/01/1989 5 SIM NÃO  0 4 4 13 

2277513 AMANDA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS JUSTINO 14/02/1995 5 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 14 

2276427 JESSICA AZEVEDO DA SILVA 01/06/1995 5 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 15 

2276018 JÚLIA LUZIA DO CARMO PEREIRA 23/09/2001 5 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 16 

2278918 AGATHA LEANDRO SILVA 01/09/2005 5 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 17 

2279415 ANDREIA MONTEIRO CLAUDINO 09/09/1991 5 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 18 

2278853 SILMARA ALVES DA SILVA PEREIRA 10/03/1965 5 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 19 

2278572 ROBSON DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 30/06/1968 5 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 20 

2275634 VANESSA NUNES DE LIMA PEREIRA 10/02/1987 5 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 21 

2278320 ENDIMAIA SOARES JESUS DOS SANTOS 09/08/1992 5 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 22 

2279325 JULIANE ALEXANDRE PIO DOS SANTOS 01/11/1992 5 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 23 

 

 
 
 

 


